PARKS AND OPEN SPACE AUTHORITY

MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2025

DATE

e —

1/8/25
2/5/25
3/5/25
4/2/25
5/7/25
6/4/25
7/2/25
8/6/25
9/3/25
10/1/25
11/5/25

12/3/25

TIME

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

LOCATION

Community Center

Community Center

Community Center

Community Center

To be determined

To be determined

To be determined

To be determined

To be determined

Community Center

Community Center

Community Center




