## PARKS AND OPEN SPACE AUTHORITY MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2025

RECEIVED
2024 DEC -9 P 4: 22

	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	BRANFORD TOWN CLERK
"Special"	1/8/25	6:00 PM	Community Center	
	2/5/25	6:00 PM	Community Center	
	3/5/25	6:00 PM	Community Center	
	4/2/25	6:00 PM	Community Center	
	5/7/25	6:00 PM	To be determined	
	6/4/25	6:00 PM	To be determined	
	7/2/25	6:00 PM	To be determined	
	8/6/25	6:00 PM	To be determined	
	9/3/25	6:00 PM	To be determined	
	10/1/25	6:00 PM	Community Center	
	11/5/25	6:00 PM	Community Center	
	12/3/25	6:00 PM	Community Center	